
28.05.2023

8.55-
10.15

10.25-
11.45

11.55-
13.15

13.25-
14.45

15.00-
16.20

16.25-
17.45

17.50-
19.10

19.15-
20.35

по
не
де
ль
ни

к
ПНГ 325

Процессы и аппараты  
Шаплыгина Ю.В. 401

Процессы и аппараты  
Шаплыгина Ю.В. 401



28.05.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

вт
ор
ни

к
ПНГ 325

МДК 01.01 Ермуханова Д.З.  
Дистанционно

Теоретические основы 
химических технологий 

Кастерина Т.В. 
Дистанционно

Метрология, стандартизация 
и сертификация Шмелева 

Е.Д. Дистанционно



28.05.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

ср
ед
а

ПНГ 325
МДК 01.01 Ермуханова Д.З. 

408а

МДК 01.01 Ермуханова Д.З. 
408а

МДК 02.01 Шаплыгина Ю.Н. 
408а

МДК 05.01 Кастерина Т.В. 
307а



28.05.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

че
тв
ер
г

ПНГ 325

Метрология, стандартизация 
и сертификация Шмелева 

Е.Д. 101

Охрана труда Жигульский 
В.А. 111

МДК 05.01 Кастерина Т.В. 
307а

Теоретические основы 
химических технологий 
Кастерина Т.В. 405



28.05.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

пя
тн
иц

а
ПНГ 325

МДК 03.01 Гришанов Д.В. 
219а

МДК 04.01 Филиппова А.В. 
306

МДК 02.01 Шаплыгина Ю.Н. 
303



28.05.2023

8.00- 
9.20

9.30- 
10.50

11.00- 
12.20

12.25- 
13.45

14.05- 
15.25

15.35- 
16.55

17.05-
18.25

18.30-
19.50

су
бб
от
а

ПНГ 325
ФОК Физическая культура 

Столярова Н.С.

Метрология, стандартизация 
и сертификация Шмелева 

Е.Д. 101


